*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
†“Fluorinert” is a registered trademark of 3M Co.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3362 - 1/4 ” Square Trimming Potentiometer
Features
■ Single-Turn / Cermet / Industrial / Sealed
■ Miniature package

3362 - 1/4 ” Square Trimming Potentiometer
REV. 04/06
How to Order
3362  P  -  1  -  502  T  __  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
T = Knob*
Packaging Designator
Blank = Tube (Standard)
R = Tape and Reel
(M, U and P Pin Styles Only)
A = Ammo Pack
(M, U and P Pin Styles Only)
Terminations
LF = 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
Blank = 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
(Standard)
*Knob option is available only in standard Tube
packaging for terminal styles H, P, R and U.
Consult factory for other available options.
Packaging Specifications
3
21
ALL PINS IN-LINE ON            CENTER
DIMENSIONS:
1000/REEL/BOX
2.54
(.100)
MM
(INCHES)
7.0
(.275)
27.56 ± .76
(1.085 ± .030)
12.70
(.500)
REF.
18 + 1.0/ - 0.5
(.709 + .039 -.019)
12.7 + 0.3/ -0.25
(.500 + .012/ -.009)
DIA.4.0 ± 0.3
(.157 ± .011)
18 ± .76
(.708 ± .029)
2.3 ± .38
(.090 ± .014)
4.7
(.185)
TOP ADJUST
3362U-1, 3362P-1
SIDE VIEW
3362U-1
SIDE VIEW
3362P-1
REF.
DIA.
3
21
ALL PINS IN-LINE ON            CENTER
DIMENSIONS:
750/REEL